Monday, July 1, 2024

11:00 AM

4:.00 PM

5:00 PM
Tuesday, July 2, 2024

10:00 AM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM
Wednesday, July 3, 2024

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

Thursday, July 4, 2024

Friday, July 5, 2024
3:45 PM
Monday, July 8, 2024

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

Vice Chairman’s Schedule
July 2024

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Federal Holiday: Independence Day

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Rebeca Romero Rainey,
President & Chief Executive Officer; Anne
Balcer, Senior Executive Vice President,
Chief of Government Relations and Public
Policy, Independent Community Bankers of
America



3:00 PM

4:00 PM
Tuesday, July 9, 2024

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM
Wednesday, July 10, 2024

10:15 AM

1:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

Thursday, July 11, 2024

10:00 AM

4:00 PM

Friday, July 12, 2024

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Caroline Pham, Commissioner,
Commodity Futures Trading Commission

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Louisiana Bankers Association

Meeting w/Kevin Stein, Managing Director,
Klaros Capital; Brian Graham, Partner,
Klaros Group LLC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Jennifer Kuperman, Chief
Corporate Affairs Officer, Chime Financial,
Inc.

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Steven Kelly, Associate Director
of Research; Susan McLaughlin, Executive
Fellow, Yale Program on Financial Stability,
Yale University

No Meetings Scheduled



Monday, July 15, 2024

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff

Tuesday, July 16, 2024

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff

12:00 PM Meeting w/William Kimmitt, Partner,
Kirkland & Ellis LLP

1:30 PM Meeting w/staff

3:30 PM Meeting w/staff

4:00 PM Meeting w/Kyle Hauptman, Vice Chairman,

National Credit Union Administration
6:00 PM Meeting w/staff

Wednesday, July 17, 2024

10:30 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM Meeting w/Senate Committee on Banking,

Housing, and Urban Affairs staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Thursday, July 18, 2024

12:00 PM Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director,
FDIC



2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM Meeting w/staff

Friday, July 19, 2024

1:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting w/Federal Reserve Board (FRB)
staff
Monday, July 22, 2024
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff
2:15 PM Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, July 23, 2024
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM Meeting w/Kevin Fromer, President & Chief

Executive Officer; Dr. Sean Campbell,
Chief Economist & Head of Policy
Research, Financial Services Forum

2:00 PM Meeting w/Paul Kupiec, Senior Fellow,
American Enterprise Institute

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff

4:30 PM Meeting w/Steven Kelly, Associate Director

of Research, Yale Program on Financial
Stability, Yale University



Wednesday, July 24, 2024

11:30 AM

2:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
Thursday, July 25, 2024
11:15 AM
12:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM
Friday, July 26, 2024

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

1:00 PM

3:30 PM
Monday, July 29, 2024

11:30 AM

1:00 PM
Tuesday, July 30, 2024

10:00 AM
Wednesday, July 31, 2024

12:30 PM

Meeting w/Michelle Bowman, Governor,
Board of Governors, FRB

Remarks: American Enterprise Institute
Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/FRB staff

Meeting w/PNC Financial Services Group,
Inc. staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC

Meeting w/staff

FDIC Board Meeting

Meeting w/staff



2:00 PM Meeting w/staff

6:30 PM Meeting w/staff



